©2020 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
AEE20W-M SERIES
20 Watts
Total Power:
20 Watts
Input Voltage:
12 V, 24 V or 48 V

AEE20W-M
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Case Size 50.8 x 25.4 x 12 mm (2.0 x 1.0 x 0.47 inches)
Case Material Non-Conductive Black Plastic (flammability to UL94V-0 rated)
Pin Material Tinned Copper
Weight 30 g
Artesyn Part number Input Voltage Output 1 Voltage Output 2 Voltage Maximum Power
AEE04A12-M 9 - 18 V 5 V @ 4 A 20 W
AEE02B12-M 9 - 18 V 12 V @ 1.67 A 20 W
AEE02C12-M 9 - 18 V 15 V @ 1.33 A 20 W
AEE02H12-M 9 - 18 V 24 V @ 0.84 A 20 W
AEE02BB12-M 9 - 18 V 12 V @ 0.84 A -12 V @ 0.84 A 20 W
AEE02CC12-M 9 - 18 V 15 V @ 0.67 A -15 V @ 0.67 A 20 W
AEE04A24-M 18 - 36 V 5 V @ 4 A 20 W
AEE02B24-M 18 - 36 V 12 V @ 1.67 A 20 W
AEE02C24-M 18 - 36 V 15 V @ 1.33 A 20 W
AEE02H24-M 18 - 36 V 24 V @ 0.84 A 20 W
AEE02BB24-M 18 - 36 V 12 V @ 0.84 A -12 V @ 0.84 A 20 W
AEE02CC24-M 18 - 36 V 15 V @ 0.67 A -15 V @ 0.67 A 20 W
AEE04A48-M 36 - 75 V 5 V @ 4 A 20 W
AEE02B48-M 36 - 75 V 12 V @ 1.67 A 20 W
AEE02C48-M 36 - 75 V 15 V @ 1.33 A 20 W
AEE02H48-M 36 - 75 V 24 V@ 0.84 A 20 W
AEE02BB48-M 36 - 75 V 12 V @ 0.84 A -12 V @ 0.84 A 20 W
AEE02CC48-M 36 - 75 V 15 V @ 0.67 A -15 V @ 0.67 A 20 W
ENG-AEE20W-M-235-01 10.16
For international contact information,